
                              Run Sage Creek 

                              October 7, 2018 

                             Sage Creek School 

 

 

 

                            OVERALL 10K RESULTS 

 

 

 

 

                                                            PLACE IN       FINISH   CHIP 

  PLACE  NAME                      GENDER  AGE GROUP    AGE GROUP GENDER    TIME    TIME 

  =====  =======================   ======  =========    =================  ======= ======= 

    1    Corey Gallagher             M       M16&OVER     1/41     1/42      34:46   34:45  

    2    Jared Slobozian             M       M16&OVER     2/41     2/42      37:44   37:44  

    3    Tristan Sampson             M       M16&OVER     3/41     3/42      39:21   39:20  

    4    Michael Lucas               M       M16&OVER     4/41     4/42      39:26   39:25  

    5    Denni Neufeld               M       M16&OVER     5/41     5/42      39:56   39:53  

    6    Derek Page                  M       M16&OVER     6/41     6/42      40:50   40:49  

    7    Chris Kramp                 M       M16&OVER     7/41     7/42      43:05   43:00  

    8    Brian Bangert               M       M16&OVER     8/41     8/42      43:11   43:02  

    9    Laura Hansan                F       F16&OVER     1/34     1/36      43:30   43:29  

   10    Mike Thomas                 M       M16&OVER     9/41     9/42      44:10   44:09  

   11    Jaala Van Dongen            F       F16&OVER     2/34     2/36      44:16   44:14  

   12    Khalid Ahmad                M       M16&OVER    10/41    10/42      46:03   45:57  

   13    Aldo Furlan                 M       M16&OVER    11/41    11/42      46:27   46:22  

   14    Tania Wall                  F       F16&OVER     3/34     3/36      46:29   46:27  

   15    Magnus Thorbergsson         M       M16&OVER    12/41    12/42      46:51   46:49  

   16    Brent Houle                 M       M16&OVER    13/41    13/42      46:55   46:51  

   17    Kristy Zabowski             F       F16&OVER     4/34     4/36      47:14   47:13  

   18    Alison Baker                F       F16&OVER     5/34     5/36      47:46   47:42  

   19    Stephen Kytaychuk           M       M16&OVER    14/41    14/42      48:13   48:05  

   20    Bryan Peppler               M       M16&OVER    15/41    15/42      48:28   48:25  

   21    Cheryl Neufeld              F       F16&OVER     6/34     6/36      48:32   48:29  

   22    Michelle Duncan             F       F16&OVER     7/34     7/36      48:35   48:26  

   23    Evan Giesbrecht             M       M10-15       1/1     16/42      48:50   48:49  

   24    Ryan McBride                M       M16&OVER    16/41    17/42      49:16   49:14  

   25    Jill Chapman                F       F16&OVER     8/34     8/36      50:04   50:00  

   26    Zane McCuen                 M       M16&OVER    17/41    18/42      50:07   50:04  

   27    Stephanie Roberecki         F       F16&OVER     9/34     9/36      50:15   50:12  

   28    Melanie Youngs              F       F16&OVER    10/34    10/36      50:30   50:27  

   29    Les Mychasiw                M       M16&OVER    18/41    19/42      51:10   51:06  

   30    Tomasz Hartleb              M       M16&OVER    19/41    20/42      53:03   53:00  

   31    Jacqueline Krahn            F       F16&OVER    11/34    11/36      53:12   53:11  

   32    Beverley Hedley-Kippen      F       F16&OVER    12/34    12/36      53:30   53:22  

   33    Tanya Malo                  F       F16&OVER    13/34    13/36      53:36   53:31  

   34    Breanne Paseska             F       F16&OVER    14/34    14/36      54:02   53:58  

   35    Paul Moniz                  M       M16&OVER    20/41    21/42      54:03   54:00  

   36    Dominique Daoust            F       F16&OVER    15/34    15/36      54:12   54:03  

   37    Alyssa Ryan                 F       F10-15       1/2     16/36      54:17   54:12  

   38    Michael Gagliardi           M       M16&OVER    21/41    22/42      54:49   54:37  

   39    Jessica Gagliardi           F       F16&OVER    16/34    17/36      54:49   54:37  

   40    Wayne Kytaychuk             M       M16&OVER    22/41    23/42      54:52   54:52  

   41    Myron Groening              M       M16&OVER    23/41    24/42      56:00   55:48  

   42    Scott Meakin                M       M16&OVER    24/41    25/42      56:11   56:06  

   43    Greg Giesbrecht             M       M16&OVER    25/41    26/42      56:12   56:07  

   44    Marvin McGill               M       M16&OVER    26/41    27/42      56:13   56:05  

   45    Mike Swirski                M       M16&OVER    27/41    28/42      56:13   56:05  

   46    Robert Ciavaglia            M       M16&OVER    28/41    29/42      57:18   57:10  

   47    Jamey McMillan              M       M16&OVER    29/41    30/42      58:28   58:17  

   48    Murilo Ramos                M       M16&OVER    30/41    31/42      58:33   58:33  

   49    Debbie Kelly                F       F16&OVER    17/34    18/36      58:54   58:51  

   50    Corrine Kulyk               F       F16&OVER    18/34    19/36      59:06   58:59  

   51    Mike Penner                 M       M16&OVER    31/41    32/42      59:17   59:12  

   52    Marissa Friesen             F       F10-15       2/2     20/36      59:27   59:16  

   53    Craig Sweet                 M       M16&OVER    32/41    33/42      59:47   59:36  



   54    Michael Bourget             M       M16&OVER    33/41    34/42    1:01:00 1:00:53  

   55    Jenny Sigurdson             F       F16&OVER    19/34    21/36    1:01:20 1:01:12  

   56    Kimberly Small              F       F16&OVER    20/34    22/36    1:01:30 1:01:17  

   57    Keith Bartniski             M       M16&OVER    34/41    35/42    1:01:30 1:01:17  

   58    Stacey Moffat               F       F16&OVER    21/34    23/36    1:02:41 1:02:30  

   59    Christianna Ladd            F       F16&OVER    22/34    24/36    1:02:49 1:02:43  

   60    Renee Jacob                 F       F16&OVER    23/34    25/36    1:03:57 1:03:52  

   61    Beverley Gleeton            F       F16&OVER    24/34    26/36    1:04:17 1:04:10  

   62    Calen Lim                   M       M16&OVER    35/41    36/42    1:05:14 1:05:06  

   63    Desiree Dauphinais          F       F16&OVER    25/34    27/36    1:06:42 1:06:33  

   64    Bo Salamatin                M       M16&OVER    36/41    37/42    1:06:47 1:06:40  

   65    Michael Smith               M       M16&OVER    37/41    38/42    1:07:16 1:07:08  

   66    Tiffany Grant               F       F16&OVER    26/34    28/36    1:10:29 1:10:25  

   67    Charlotte Kolody            F       F16&OVER    27/34    29/36    1:11:53 1:11:42  

   68    Bev Henry                   F       F16&OVER    28/34    30/36    1:11:53 1:11:43  

   69    Marilyn Doner               F       F16&OVER    29/34    31/36    1:12:06 1:11:57  

   70    Angelica Lopez              F       F16&OVER    30/34    32/36    1:12:50 1:12:49  

   71    Erin Burns- Flett           F       F16&OVER    31/34    33/36    1:16:32 1:16:25  

   72    Katie Smith                 F       F16&OVER    32/34    34/36    1:16:36 1:16:26  

   73    Judy Kamke                  F       F16&OVER    33/34    35/36    1:16:38 1:16:28  

   74    Alexandra Ilnyckyj          F       F16&OVER    34/34    36/36    1:16:59 1:16:53  

   75    Lee Hyde                    M       M16&OVER    38/41    39/42    1:17:11 1:17:06  

   76    Paul Barber                 M       M16&OVER    39/41    40/42    1:20:00 1:19:53  

   77    Neil Warkentin              M       M16&OVER    40/41    41/42    1:34:08 1:33:56  

   78    Shaun Warkentin             M       M16&OVER    41/41    42/42    1:40:49 1:40:37  

     

 

 

                             AGE GROUP RESULTS 

                              Run Sage Creek 

                              October 7, 2018 

                             Sage Creek School 

 

 

 

 

          ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 10K Run *********** 

 

    1 Corey Gallagher             34:46  

    2 Jared Slobozian             37:44  

    3 Tristan Sampson             39:21  

 

         ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 10K Run *********** 

 

    1 Laura Hansan                43:30  

    2 Jaala Van Dongen            44:16  

    3 Tania Wall                  46:29  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  10 to 15 

 

    1 Evan Giesbrecht             48:50  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 & Over 

 

    1 Corey Gallagher             34:46  

    2 Jared Slobozian             37:44  

    3 Tristan Sampson             39:21  

    4 Michael Lucas               39:26  

    5 Denni Neufeld               39:56  

    6 Derek Page                  40:50  

    7 Chris Kramp                 43:05  

    8 Brian Bangert               43:11  

    9 Mike Thomas                 44:10  

   10 Khalid Ahmad                46:03  

   11 Aldo Furlan                 46:27  

   12 Magnus Thorbergsson         46:51  

   13 Brent Houle                 46:55  



   14 Stephen Kytaychuk           48:13  

   15 Bryan Peppler               48:28  

   16 Ryan McBride                49:16  

   17 Zane McCuen                 50:07  

   18 Les Mychasiw                51:10  

   19 Tomasz Hartleb              53:03  

   20 Paul Moniz                  54:03  

   21 Michael Gagliardi           54:49  

   22 Wayne Kytaychuk             54:52  

   23 Myron Groening              56:00  

   24 Scott Meakin                56:11  

   25 Greg Giesbrecht             56:12  

   26 Marvin McGill               56:13  

   27 Mike Swirski                56:13  

   28 Robert Ciavaglia            57:18  

   29 Jamey McMillan              58:28  

   30 Murilo Ramos                58:33  

   31 Mike Penner                 59:17  

   32 Craig Sweet                 59:47  

   33 Michael Bourget           1:01:00  

   34 Keith Bartniski           1:01:30  

   35 Calen Lim                 1:05:14  

   36 Bo Salamatin              1:06:47  

   37 Michael Smith             1:07:16  

   38 Lee Hyde                  1:17:11  

   39 Paul Barber               1:20:00  

   40 Neil Warkentin            1:34:08  

   41 Shaun Warkentin           1:40:49  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  10 to 15 

 

    1 Alyssa Ryan                 54:17  

    2 Marissa Friesen             59:27  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 & Over 

 

    1 Laura Hansan                43:30  

    2 Jaala Van Dongen            44:16  

    3 Tania Wall                  46:29  

    4 Kristy Zabowski             47:14  

    5 Alison Baker                47:46  

    6 Cheryl Neufeld              48:32  

    7 Michelle Duncan             48:35  

    8 Jill Chapman                50:04  

    9 Stephanie Roberecki         50:15  

   10 Melanie Youngs              50:30  

   11 Jacqueline Krahn            53:12  

   12 Beverley Hedley-Kippen      53:30  

   13 Tanya Malo                  53:36  

   14 Breanne Paseska             54:02  

   15 Dominique Daoust            54:12  

   16 Jessica Gagliardi           54:49  

   17 Debbie Kelly                58:54  

   18 Corrine Kulyk               59:06  

   19 Jenny Sigurdson           1:01:20  

   20 Kimberly Small            1:01:30  

   21 Stacey Moffat             1:02:41  

   22 Christianna Ladd          1:02:49  

   23 Renee Jacob               1:03:57  

   24 Beverley Gleeton          1:04:17  

   25 Desiree Dauphinais        1:06:42  

   26 Tiffany Grant             1:10:29  

   27 Charlotte Kolody          1:11:53  

   28 Bev Henry                 1:11:53  

   29 Marilyn Doner             1:12:06  

   30 Angelica Lopez            1:12:50  

   31 Erin Burns- Flett         1:16:32  



   32 Katie Smith               1:16:36  

   33 Judy Kamke                1:16:38  

   34 Alexandra Ilnyckyj        1:16:59 


